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Les Deux Rivieres

Millau, le 20 janvier 2008 - Spiridon Club -

Nom

BATUT
BUFFEL
ARTHUR
ARNAL
GACHES
BOUISSOU
SERET
CASTELLA
ISSALY
DUBOCAGE
BELGOUR

DEBAISIEUX
FUGIT
VAYSSADE
BOYER
GOSSE
THOMANN
GAVALDA
MAS
TOURETTE
CASTELBOU
SAINT PIERRE
BEL
LOIRETTE
FREVILLE
NOYRIGAT
GONZALEZ
SOULIE
MOUCHARD
SALSON
DELTOUR
TEISSIER
GAL
DECAYEUX
JURE
CAMPELS
TROCELLIER

FULCRAND
WADELLE

ALINAT
ALBINET
SALAMACK
BION

Prénom

Jean Christophe

Bernard
Cedric
Joel
Francois
Vincent
Pierre
Yves
Laurent
Simon
Jean Luc

Michel
Jean Pierre
Thierry
Arnaud
Patrick
Philippe
Jerome
Thierry
Laurent
Franck
Michel
Michel
Andre
Frederic
Xavier
Jose
Michel
Hervé
Jean Pierre
Aurélien
Gilles
Jean Pierre
Eric

Marc
Guillaume
Willy
Grégory
Jean Francgois
Elodie
Regis
Jacques
Jean Marc

Temps

00:45:
00:47:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:48:
00:49:
00:49:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:52
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00

50:
50:
50:

50:
50:
50:
50:
51
51:
51
51
51
51
52:

52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54
54:
54:

55:
55:

55:
55:
55:
55:

26
45
24
37
50
50
11
55
08
19
24
27
34
48
57

:00

17

122
:33
140
:55

17

124

30
41
43
46
54
06
25
36
56
01
33
38
41
47
04
09
12
16
19
28

Catégorie

1SenH
2SenH
3SenH
1V1iH
2V1H
4SenH
1V2H
3V1iH
5SenH
1JunH
4V1H

2V2H
5V1H
6SenH
1EspH
7SenH
6V1H
8SenH
7V1H
9SenH
10SenH
1V3H
3V2H
4\V2H
8V1H
9V1H
10V1H
11V1iH
12V1H
5V2H
1CadH
13V1H
6V2H
11SenH
7V2H
12SenH
13SenH

14SenH
14V1H

1SenF
15V1H
16V1H
17V1H



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

ROZIERE
GAVEN
GURDAK
GRASLAND
SAVENIER
BADAROUX
BLANC
GELY
BANCAREL
MONTROZIER
BARD
GRES
GONZALES
DELMAS
ARNAUD
ZAFRA
RAMES
SEKIOU

DESPAGNET
DECAYEUX
SERGENT
BESSE
COLOVRAY
PIETRI
BOURGADE
GAVEN
SOLIER
CAUMES
AUZUECH
MAZERET
ARNAL
WADELLE
TERRAL
DELTOUR
FAYEC
ALMAYRAC

BETREMIEUX
DUBOCAGE
CALVET
BROUILLET
COLESIU
BLANC
VERNHET
RAMES
ANDRIEU
DELTOUR
DETRE
DETRE
BEC
ESPINASSE
HURTES

Alain

Bernard
Jacques

Nicolas

Jean Marc

Cyril

Mylene

Pierre

Cédrik

Thierry

Roland

Jean Christophe
Eladier

Jean Claude
Jean Christophe
Edouard
Bernard

Mehdi

Damiel
Philippe
Pascal
Philippe
Clement
Patrick
Eric

Jean Pierre
Paul
Gerard
Michel
Etienne
Guy
Bruno
Serge
Jean Luc
Marie Lise
Catherine
Marc
Laurent
Thierry
Christian
Bogdan
Thierry
Georgette
Sabine
Isabelle
Christine
Pascale
Patrice
David
Michel
Alain

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
:59
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:

58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:01
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:

55

42
46
50
52
59

35
35
46
50

58
11

13
25
37
51
55
11

19
22
23
35
05
07
09
19
39
46
53
56
06
09
19
38
42
48

:01
:04
124
126
:29
:36
:38
.57
:58

00
27
28
39
47
47

8V2H
9V2H
10V2H
15SenH
18V1H
16SenH
1V1F
11V2H
17SenH
19V1H
20V1H
18SenH
1MinH
19SenH
20SenH
21V1H
22V1H
21SenH

23V1H
22SenH
24V1H
25V1H
2CadH
23SenH
26V1H
2V3H
2EspH
24SenH
27V1H
25SenH
28V1H
26SenH
29V1H
30V1iH
1V2F
2V1F

27SenH
31V1iH
32V1H
3V3H
28SenH
12V2H
3V1F
4V1F
5V1F
6V1F
7V1F
33V1H
29SenH
4V3H
5V3H



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146

CAUMES
FROMENT
PINOT
AUBIGNAC
BOCHARD
LOIRETTE
CORDIER
CORDIER
DESFRAY
BRENGUES
VRANCKS
BLANC
AUSTRUY
BEC
RAYNAL
MURY
PERTOLDI
SALGLES
AUSTRUY
PONS
COLLIERE
JALBERT
POIRIER
BION
GOUDARD
GUIRAL
FONTANA

CAUBEL GIRARDI

ROCHE
DE FUENTES
DENIZOT
MIGEOT
coQ

CROS
LAFOND
PITANCE
PUECH
ALRIC
GINESTE
ESCAICH
CHAYNES
LIMARE
COLLEVILLE
CAZES
POURQUIER
FROGER
MAILLE
WALTER
BAUZAN
PAUL

BRENGUES
CROS

Mickael
Rémi
Francis
Michel
Philippe
Richard
Valerie
Jean Gabiriel
Olivier
Jean

Jean Claude
Albert
Georges
Bernard
Jean Marie
Olivier
Jean Marc
Gilles
Florence
Bénédicte
Alain
Robeert
Jean Luc
Nathalie
Maryse
Sylviane
Fabrice
Isabelle
Elisabeth
Patrick
Roland
Frederic
Patricia
Didier
Claude
Simon
Guy

Alain
Patrick
Cyril
Corinne
Maud
Aurelie
Christophes
Evelyne
Pascal
Leon
Noémie
Bernadette
Nadine
Bernard
Magali

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:13:
14:
15:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
18:
:09
:39

01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
21
121
122
122
122

01
01
01

01
01

:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03
:03:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:09:
:09:
:09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
122
12:
12:
:37

11

13

50
53
58
01
05

:08

15
18
20
13
21
23
34
42
52
57
10
19
25
32
32
20
32
55
17
19
20
18
30
32
34
36
41
12

17
19

37
52
36
34
36
01
10
44
05

15

15
15

30SenH
31SenH
13V2H
34V1H
32SenH
33SenH
8V1F
14V2H
34SenH
1V4H
15V2H
35V1H
16V2H
17V2H
6V3H
36V1H
18V2H
35SenH
9V1F
10V1F
7V3H
19V2H
20V2H
11V1F
1V3F
2V2F
36SenH
12V1F

2SenF
21V2H

8V3H
37V1H
13V1F
38V1H
2V4H
2JunH
22V2H
23V2H
24V2H
37SenH
14V1F
3SenF
4SenF
39V1H
3V2F
25V2H
9V3H
5SenF
4V2F
15V1F

10V3H
16V1F



149 LIBOUREL Michel 01:36:18 11V3H
150 LIBOUREL Danielle 01:36:18 5V2F
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